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2016 Senior Men's Player of the Year & Senior Hudson Cup Standings

Player

Hanson, Erik
Brandes, Tom
Wilson, Luke
Karns, Brad
Cook, Gene
Stamey, Alex
Bracken, John
Christensen, Bob
Burton, Bob
McNelis, Jim
Wade, Ken
Jonson, Richard
Crimp, Keith
Higgins, Pete
Houvener, Paul
Larson, Craig
Daniels, Larry
Lewis, Tom
Bringardner, Rob
Blore, Mark
Wright, Jeff
Burnett, Kevin
Campbell, Tom
Loberg, Marty
Molitor, John

Schuler, Raymond

Guay, Pete

MacGeorge, Steve
MacPherson, Earl

Smith, Karl

City/State

Kirkland, WA
Bellevue, WA
Tacoma, WA
Vancouver, WA
Woodinville, WA
Mill Creek, WA
Seattle, WA

Post Falls, ID
Everett, WA

Gig Harbor, WA
Kennewick, WA
Seattle, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Mercer Island, WA
Mill Creek, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Snoqualmie, WA
Yakima, WA
Union, WA
Seattle, WA

Port Orchard, WA
Bow, WA

Soap Lake, WA
Tacoma, WA
Kirkland, WA
Shoreline, WA
Surrey, BC

Gig Harbor, WA
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Number of Events
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Total Points

210
180
90
70
65
55
55
50
50
50
40
40
35
35
35
30
25
25
20
15
15
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